CitizenHousingAndDevCopSocLtdThrSec Nishith Verma

Article 23 Conveyance

Part Of Arazi 1063Mi And Others Mauja Andawa Jhunsi Phulpur
Prayagral More Detail As Per Deed

Pyare Lal SO Ram Lal

CitzenHousingAndDevCopSocLtdthrSec Nishith Verma

CitzenHousingAndDevCopSocLtdthrSec Nishith Verma

1,13,500
(One Lakh Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred only)

g{frqeI d dwr-r
S qr) drd gr ?r+I EIT.I,

srnrrr orj d'o szgs z+ge zesg *o ta or{ a8 t srqfu qnr 60 61 3rgqrcrd

fuqr rrin t r

ffi urdT siardr +€ B?rq{arfld rrrdrdr *ff a-e$-a rygz

sTfl q€rarul 61 6Fr d Tqf, uan rar tr

fr fu qearrd ftf6_d E-qftd or srrfrrr q{4 qer frr&dr arur